Example: SAF-2/M12-M 6
Saf-T-Ray™ SAF Series
The Saf-T-Ray™ wall sconce unit was designed and engineered with
durability and sophistication in mind.  Its low-profile aesthetic
design will provide an attractive alternative to the typical
two-headed standard emergency lighting fixtures.
Decorative Style Wall Mount Remote Fixture
Listed to UL 924 Standards

NE W YORK CI T Y
APPROVED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
SAF = Remote
# of Lamps
-1 = 1 Lamp (AC Only)
-2 = 2 Lamps
(Standard)
Lamp
Type/Wattage
/L5 = LED - 5 watt
(12V Only)
/M6 = MR16 - 6 watt
(6V Only)
/M10 = MR16 - 10 watt (6V Only)
/M12 = MR16 - 12 watt (12V or 24V only)
/M20 = MR16 - 20 watt (12V or 24V Only)
/AC = 1 med. Base Socket only (max.60W), no Lamp Included, for Non-Emergency
Color
-M = White
-B = Black
-DG = Dark Gray
-DB = Dark Bronze
Voltage
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Option
VR = Vandal-Resistant
Screws
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.